The University invites sealed Bids from reputed authorized distributors/dealers/retailer, etc. 
to Supply & Install items as per specifications in mentioned in Form 6.

Terms and Conditions for Submission of Bids

1. BID SECURITY / EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD): Bid Security (EMD) of Rs. 
24,000/- (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Only) is required to be submitted by each 
bidder (the “Bid Security”) directly into the following bank account of the university:

◦ Account Holder's Name: South Asian University 
◦ Account  Holder  Address:  Rajpur  Road,  Maidan Garhi, 

Delhi 110068